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Organization Name Contact Name Email Booth 
Number 

5G Ag Services LLC Sarah Galloway 5gagservices@gmail.com 222 

A&G Safety Solutions- 
Safety First Jonathan Grimes info@getshopsafe.com 804 

ADM Animal Nutrition Laura Meyer laura.meyer@adm.com 315, 317, 
414, 416 

AgWorkers Insurance Jacob Snyder jsnyder@agworkers.com 600, 602 

All American Balloons 
Wholesale Cheryl Lankford cheryl@allamericanballoons.net 224, 226 

Angelo State University Corey Owens corey.owens@angelo.edu 215 

Arclabs Welding School Gene Crook gene.crook@arclabs.edu 1018 

BASF Karissa Jones karissa.jones@basf.com 409 

Bloom for Good Justin Snider Justins@bloomforgood.com 714 

BWI Companies Steven Riggins stevenriggins@bwicompanies.co
m 514 

CASE  Jessie Lumpkins  jessie.lumpkins@case4learning.org 1019 

CERT Machines David Gentry david.gentry@certmachines.com 914 

Country Meats Alexis Moore alexis@countrymeats.com 823 

CREATIVE AWARDS AND 
TROPHIES Wayne Rode jessie@creativeaward.com 701, 703, 

800, 802 

D&D RETAIL, L.P. Keet Sloan keet@ddtexasoutfitters.com 427-417, 
526-516 
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Ducks Unlimited Tom Johnson tom@encinolandscapeinc.com 907 

Essential Feeds Dawn Wehrer dwehrer@nutritionservices.biz 218, 220 

Fresh Country Fund 
Raising Jimmy Wheeler cole@freshcountry.com 401-407, 

500-506 

Fuller Agriculture Coaching Donna Fuller dfuller@fulleragcoach.com 916 

Gajeske, Inc Jonathan 
Middleton jmiddleton@gajeske.com 101, 103 

Gandy Ink Brigett Mikulik brigett.mikulik@gandyink.com 115 

Gearing Up for Safety - 
Purdue University 

Roger L 
Tormoehlen torm@purdue.edu 1017 

Greenhouse Megastore Jeff Bridgewater jeffb@greenhousemegastore.co
m 509, 507 

G-W Publisher Taylor Brady tbrady@g-w.com 1015 

Holt CAT - Texas Rick Elmore rick.elmore@holtcat.com 926, 924 

I Fresh Country Booth Cole Wheeler cole@freshcountry.com 501, 503 

iCEV Jacelyn Nesmith jacelyn.nesmith@cevmultimedia.
com 

301-303, 
400-402 

Jacoby Feeds Joel Lanier Joel@jacobyfeed.com 725 

Kinda Ranchy  Stacey C Lee slee25411@sbcglobal.net 809, 807 

Kirby-Smith Machinery, 
INC. Tommy Bryant tbryant@kirby-smith.com 1004, 

1006 

Kubota Tractor Corporation Bobby Cummings bobby.cummings@kubota.com 1008 

Lab Resources, Inc. Lauren Braband LaurenB@Lab-Resources.net 705 
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Lindner Feed Carrie Brockman carrie@lindnerfeed.com 227, 225 

Livestockjudging.com Jeff Schroeder jeff@livestockjudging.com 515-517, 
614-616 

Lone Star Silversmith Greg Tucker gregt@lonestarsilversmith.com 1011 

Makers Leather Supply Aaron Heizer aaron.heizer@hotmail.com 604, 606, 
608 

McCoy's Building Supply Cliff Mulanax cliff.mulanax@mccoys.com 527-519, 
626-618 

Miller Electric Jeff Norris jeff.norris@millerwelds.com 826, 824 

MORGAN LIVESTOCK 
EQUIPMENT SALES, INC. Rusty Morgan rmorgan99@yahoo.com 726-718 

Mustang Cat Danielle Frost dfrost@mustangcat.com 922 

National Farm Life 
Insurance Co. Brad Coon brad@nflic.com 908, 906 

National High School BBQ 
Association, Inc. (NHSBBQ Mike Erickson principal@highschoolbbqleague.c

om 508 

Navarro College / John 
Deere TECH John Dawley john.dawley@navarrocollege.edu 321 

Omnicrobe Natural 
Solutions David Bray dmbray38@yahoo.com 214, 216 

Outdoors Tomorrow 
Foundation Scot McClure Scot@GoOTF.com 615 

Panther City Industrial 
Supply Tim Henrich thenrich@panthercis.com 1014, 

1016 

PIERCE Shannon Heacock marketing@piercesales.com 208 

Purina Animal Nutrition Taw Wayne 
Dunham twdunham@landolakes.com 715-719, 

814-818 

RDO Equipment Co. Jeffrey Spake jspake@rdoequipment.com 223 

http://livestockjudging.com/
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Realityworks Emily Winistorfer emily.winistorfer@realityworks.co
m 314, 316 

RIVERSTAR FARMS Brian Sellers rsfarms001@aol.com 601-609, 
700-708 

Sam Houston State 
University Jacob Brandon jdb123@shsu.edu 127-125 

Seitz Fundraising Jusitn Armes j.armes@seitzinfo.com 201-209, 
300-308 

Show Smart Christina Ward christina@showsmartlivestock.co
m 925, 927 

Southern Floral Company Susan B 
Weatherford Southern1_susan@yahoo.com 121 

StandAlone Feed LLC Jonathan 
Hjelmervik jonathan@standalonefeed.com 418, 420 

Steve's cool stuff /Christi's Stephen Schmidt Stevethepurseman@hotmail.com 117 

Sullivan Supply, Inc Summer Pieper summer@sullivansupply.com 915, 917 

Sunglo Brad Mabry bradley_mabry@cargill.com 727 

Superior Trophies and 
Buckles Michael Cooper cooper@superiortrophies.net 305-309 

Swift-Cut Automation USA 
INC 

Brecken 
Anderson b.anderson@swift-cut.com 422, 426 

Tarleton State University 
FFA Events Michelle Damerau damerau@tarleton.edu 200, 202 

TAWWA Mike Howe TXAWWA@gmail.com 221 

Teaching Systems, Inc. Leisa Price Leisa@teachingsystems.com 918 

Texas A&M AgriLife Analyssa Abdalla analyssa.abdalla@ag.tamu.edu 107 

Texas A&M University 
College of Agriculture & 
Life Science - Ag 

Jamie Norgaard jnorgaard@tamu.edu; 
timothy.murphy@ag.tamu.edu  121 
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Leadership, Education & 
Communications 

Texas A&M University-
Commerce College of 
Agricultural Sciences & 
Natural Resources 

Lydia Carrascosa lydia.carrascosa@tamuc.edu 318, 320 

Texas A&M University-
Kingsville 

Javier A. 
Mendoza javier.mendoza2@tamuk.edu 322 

Texas A&M Veterinary 
Science Certificate 
Program 

Nikki Boutwell nikki.boutwell@ag.tamu.edu 109 

Texas Animal Health 
Commission Callie Ward callie.ward@tahc.texas.gov 819 

Texas Army National 
Guard 

SSG Amanda 
Zuniga amanda.m.zuniga2.mil@army.mil 723 

Texas Auctioneers 
Assoc/NAA Krista Richter krista.richter@yahoo.com 919 

Texas Beef Council Victoria Heller victoria@txbeef.org 1024, 
1026 

Texas Department of 
Transportation Marvin Faulcon angela.carrizales@txdot.gov 105 

Texas Farm Bureau McKenna Bush mbush@txfb.org 1000, 
1002 

Texas Farm Bureau 
Insurance Misty Cozart mcozart@txfb-ins.com 822 

Texas FFA Foundation Chanda Orren chanda@texasffafoundation.org 901, 903 

Texas Parks and Wildlife Jimmy Alvarenga jimmy.alvarenga@tpwd.texas.gov 707-709, 
806-808 

Texas Southwest 
Machinery, Inc. Ron Hill rontswm@aol.com 827, 825 

Texas State Florists' 
Association Dianna Nordman dnordman@tsfa.org 327, 325 

Texas State Technical 
College Marisol Solis marisol.solis@tstc.edu 900, 902 
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TEXAS STATE 
UNIVERSITY 

Dr. Ryan 
Anderson r_a461@txstate.edu 326, 324 

Texas USDA-NRCS Kathleen Traweek kathleen.traweek@usda.gov 817-815 

Texas Veterinary Medical 
Association Larisa Respondek lrespondek@tvma.org 415 

The AET Vanessa Kirby info@theaet.com 801-805 

The Stitching Post Amy L Wilder thestitchingposttx@gmail.com 123 

TIPS Javier Farias Javier.farias@tips-usa.com 217 

ValuTeachers Jonathan G Price jprice@valuteachers.com 1013 

VATAT Credit Union Griselda Spencer griselda@vatatcu.org 909 

Vernon College Michael Schoppa mschoppa@vernoncollege.edu 219 

Wandering Maverick 
Boutique Kodye Neel info@wanderingmaverick.com 404-408 

Wyndham Hotels & 
Resorts, Inc. Jake Paine jake.paine@wyndham.com 905 

Young Farmers Sandra Choate choates@gobearsgo.net 319 

 


